Sepax Technologies, Inc.
Sepax Technologies, Inc. develops and
manufactures products in the area of chemical and
biological separations, biosurfaces and proteomics.
Sepax product portfolio includes 1) liquid
chromatography columns and media, 2) SPE and
Flash chromatography columns and tubes, 3) bulk
resin for preparative separation and process

mir,
1-877-SEPAX-US
Ordering Information
Proteomix® HIC Phase Screening Kit
PIN
Phases Particle Column Sia,
Size rmm)
HICKIT-4603
Butyl
5µm 4.6 x3S
Phenyl
HICKIT-4610
Ethyl
Sµm 4.6 X 100
Pronyl
*Hydrophobicity Order: Ethyl<Propyl<Butyl<Phenyl
Proteomix® me Butyl
PIN Parliole Size
431NP2-4603 1.7 µm
431NP2-460S 1.7 µm
431NP2-4610 1.7 µm
431NP2-4001C 1.7 µm
431NP5-4603 5µm
431NPS-4605 Sµm
431NP5-4610 5µm
431NP5-4001C 5µm
431NPS-7805 5µm
431NP5-7810 Sµm
431NP510005 5µm
431NPS-10010 5µm
431NPS-10015 Sµm
431NP5-21205 5µm
431NP5-21210 5µm
431NPS-21215 Sµm
431NP5-30005 Sµm
431NP5-30010 5µm
431NPS-30015 5µm
Proteomix® me Ethyl
PIN
432NP2-4603
432NP2-4605